 Attend Pre-Bid meeting at the project location and reply to bidder technical questions related to Engineer’s scope. 

 Review bids for compliance with Owner-provided bid documents. 

Compensation for Basic Services:  The Engineer will be compensated for the basic services based on a fixed fee basis of one 

hundred ten thousand six hundred dollars ($110,600). This fee may be prorated as follows: 

Description Adjacent Ways portion SFD portion TOTAL 

KWA Design Phase Fee $    15,350  $    23,100   $   38,450    

Civil Design Phase Fee $   28,200 $    42,300 $   70,500 

Bidding Phase Fee $     600 $   1,050 $    1,650